SUSPENDED BL
1v0 8.5.2025
Origi Suspended BL
Origi Suspended is a high quality office luminaire that takes lighting to a new
level and is suitable for applications where environmental savings and low life
cycle costs are sought. Its completely exceptional flexibility and
maintainability make it a competitive and unique solution for both short and
long-term investments. Thanks to its timeless Scandinavian design, Origi

warranty
ORIGI SUSPENDED BL
Model Type code Power Luminous
flux
Luminaire
efficacy Lifetime Operating
temperature
Origi Suspended BL 1200
UP40/D60 GLORSB12025 25 W 4091 lm 168 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h,
C10 100 000h 0 - +40°C
Origi Suspended BL 1200
UP40/D60 GLORSB12035 35 W 5830 lm 166 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h,
C10 100 000h 0 - +40°C
Origi Suspended BL 1200
UP40/D60 GLORSB12048 48 W 7779 lm 163 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h,
C10 100 000h 0 - +40°C
Origi Suspended BL 1200
UP60/D40 GLORSB12050 50 W 7689 lm 154 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h,
C10 100 000h 0 - +40°C
Origi Suspended BL 1200
UP60/D40 GLORSB12061 61 W 8877 lm 150 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h,
C10 100 000h 0 - +40°C
Origi Suspended BL 1800
UP40/D60 GLORSB18035 35 W 5834 lm 169 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h,
C10 100 000h 0 - +40°C
Origi Suspended BL 1800
UP40/D60 GLORSB18047 47 W 7824 lm 166 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h,
C10 100 000h 0 - +40°C
Origi Suspended BL 1800
UP40/D60 GLORSB18059 59 W 9762 lm 166 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h,
C10 100 000h 0 - +40°C
Origi Suspended BL 1800
UP60/D40 GLORSB18062 62 W 9276 lm 149 lm/W L90B50 >100 000h,
C10 100 000h 0 - +40°C
VARIANTS
Notes
All values at +25°C ambient temperature, CCT 4000K, CRI 80, luminous flux +-10% tolerance, power +-10%
tolerance. The luminaire is 10% CLO compensated. Please note LMS (lumen maintenance factor).
Model Type code Length (L) Height (H) Width (W)
Origi Suspended BL 1200 UP40/D60 GLORSB12025 1210mm 78mm 106mm
Origi Suspended BL 1200 UP40/D60 GLORSB12035 1210mm 78mm 106mm
Origi Suspended BL 1200 UP40/D60 GLORSB12048 1210mm 78mm 106mm
Origi Suspended BL 1200 UP60/D40 GLORSB12050 1210mm 78mm 106mm
Origi Suspended BL 1200 UP60/D40 GLORSB12061 1210mm 78mm 106mm
Origi Suspended BL 1800 UP40/D60 GLORSB18035 1787mm 78mm 106mm
Origi Suspended BL 1800 UP40/D60 GLORSB18047 1787mm 78mm 106mm
Origi Suspended BL 1800 UP40/D60 GLORSB18059 1787mm 78mm 106mm
Origi Suspended BL 1800 UP60/D40 GLORSB18062 1787mm 78mm 106mm
DIMENSIONS
Designed and
manufactured in
Finland.
ORIGI SUSPENDED BL
GENERAL DESCPRIPTION
Colour temperature
3000, 4000, 5000, K (1
Colour rendering index
RA≥ 80 (option 90)
Light source shield
PMMA
Enclosure class
IP20
Supply voltage:
220-240 Vac
Frequency:
50-60 Hz
PF:
> 0.90
THD:
< 20%
Connection:
Chainable max 5*2,5mm2 OR max 3*2,5mm2 and
DALI +/-.
Controllability:
DALI2 data DT6 2pc DALI addresses. NLC + PIR
sensor, Casambi + PIR sensor, 1pc pull-cord switch(2
Colour:
Black RAL9005 with textured surface (Option: white
RAL9003 with textured surface)
Material of the luminaire body:
Recycled aluminium
Guarantee:
5 years or 8 years. Luminaire-specific sensors 2 years
or 5 years
CLO (Constant Light Output).
CLO: the luminaire maintains the same light output
throughout its 100 000h life. CLO programming 10%.
All ON/OFF, DALI and wireless electronic control
gears.
Accessories (installation):
E1500196 Origi  Origi Suspension wire bracket 3m,
E1500195 Origi  Origi Suspension wire bracket 5m
Notes:
1) SDCM ≤3
2) With pull-cord switch Up- and Downlight will adjust
simultaneously, not separately
ORIGI SUSPENDED BL
Origi Suspended BL U40-D60 Origi Suspended BL U60-D40
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
ORIGI SUSPENDED BL
DIMENSIONS
BRACKETS
B10 B16 B20 C10 C16 C20
15-75W 11 19 23 19 31 39
CIRCUIT BREAKERS
E1500196  Origi Suspension
wire bracket 3m
E1500195  Origi Suspension